
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

    

Vessel
  WS-W9101  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Minimalist and modern, these simplified cylinders project incredible light inside and
out with advanced proprietary LED technology. Crafted from die-cast aluminum, Vessel
provideseffortless versatility with its easy-to-pair shape and neutral finishes.
FEATURES
 

• 2700K and 4000K CCT option available for special order.
• Driver concealed within the fixture
• Silk-screened glass
• IDA Dark Sky compliant in color temperatures of 3000K or lower and when mounted
in a downward orientation
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP66,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Dark

Sky Friendly

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V

Mounting Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Die cast aluminum construction with silk-screened glass
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   WS-W9101    6" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
  3000K
 

   AL    Brushed Aluminum
   BK    Black
   BZ    Bronze
   WT    White
 

  16.8W
  16.8W
  15.4W
  16.8W
 

  1167
  1167
  1167
  1167
 

  861
  861
  959
  861
 

  Example:  WS-W9101-WT

    •For '4000K' add "-'40'";'2700K' add "-'27'" before the finish: WS-W9101-40-BZ

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760

http://www.tcpdf.org

	fixture_type: 
	input_catalog_number: 
	project: 
	location: 
	zstylezmatsize: Off
	zfinishzfinishdescr: Off
	input_catalog_number: 
	input_catalog_number: 


