



WS-W9101

Ρ	rο	ie	ct:
•		J٠	CC.

### Location:

# Fixture Type:

# Catalog Number:

### **AVAILABLE FINISHES:**







# Vessel

WS-W9101

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Minimalist and modern, these simplified cylinders project incredible light inside and out with advanced proprietary LED technology. Crafted from die-cast aluminum, Vessel provideseffortless versatility with its easy-to-pair shape and neutral finishes.

### **FEATURES**

- 2700K and 4000K CCT option available for special order.
- Driver concealed within the fixture
- Silk-screened glass
- $\bullet$  IDA Dark Sky compliant in color temperatures of 3000K or lower and when mounted in a downward orientation

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Rated Life	50000 Hours			
Standards	ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP66,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Da			
	Sky Friendly			
Input	120-277V,50/60Hz			
Dimming	ELV, 0-10V			
Mounting	Can be mounted on wall vertically or upside down			
Color Temp	3000K			
CRI	90			
Construction	Die cast aluminum construction with silk-screened glass			

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
WS-W9101 6"	3000K	AL Brushed Aluminum	16.8W	1167	861
	3000K	BK Black	16.8W	1167	861
	3000K	BZ Bronze	15.4W	1167	959
	3000K	WT White	16.8W	1167	861

## Example: WS-W9101-WT

•For '4000K' add "-'40"";'2700K' add "-'27"" before the finish: WS-W9101-40-BZ

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com